RA TECHNIK

YANASE

Ersatzteilliste

SCHNEEFRASE 7-9G

Seriennummer:
AMO9

www.yanase.at www.ra-technik.com




AM 09

A J-Z0'7-

Bl & &S
AMO9 [T




BREOFABFEICOVT

B
ZOWREIIRE, TV VO THEEIATOHET,

wE
PEMIC R, AaE &L TR T,

FEEBIAL
REHEMRICEB I TOEEFIE, TEXWELBRORAEELZRLTED 7,
TR ENEHEE—BALL LTRXRFMHIIA-TED ETOT. BUKROREK
ICTZEXTES X BEVERLET,

BEETH
EETHRICER I TH 3BT, BRTBRFOEEN L TR (BE) T34, @it
1#HEE L1 £y b TOEBBTETT,

s
RETHICHEATOABRBE T2y T —BRTT, £/~ HLAOBPRNBET
HNTRBLBEON XA TOAIWIZIR HHETRE T,

MEBFEIRBOLYD, FETIILM¥HD T, BRMRETHEARBESEEORR
= CHERBNE T,
(1)
Part No. List Price Description Dispo. Code
93053 130 Use95162 C

(ZDIHA 93053 DWHEBHIX 5162 ICEF X2 & 2R L ET., &L 93053 D
AL, Zh2EELTHERL. EERZWIEES 95162 2R £7,)

HET




B AT oo vvvemnreenreneeee e 2~ 3
TE TR ovrervenrernanrernernereeeniaeans 4 ~ 5
Sa— R e =B = ZER eeeneeennns 6~ 7
T o INY RJLERveenrenrnnnnnns 8~ Q
D N i N 1 10 ~ 13
e FFER et 14 ~ 15
o - 16 ~ 17
2Ty B eeenernneanieniie i, 18 ~ 19

e —— € — e ———————
2009.11



AM 09 #7)1=EER

"",‘t 7-9C 2009.11




BHi=ER AMO9

R HNo HBmEe W om £ B WHE i | FRHE T ¥
1 | 30287—56161 Friavr—=ana(Ta) 1 0.2
2 | 30287—56221 Fvyg v — Y 1
3 | 53372—79811 FUYavT—Y B45T 2 0.1
4 | 04612—10150 A b X 7 S—15 6
5 | 30287—23311 F VY a VT — b GET) 1 0.2
6 | 01055—50620 7SARIL R M6 X 20 3
7 | 04015—50060 Mg 6X18X%X1.2 7
8 | 02024—50060 Y SEF b M6 3
9 | 0897121415 F34 24— 70B—1215 4
10 | 30287—23321 EFR a9 F 1
11 | 05661—50616 F VY VB 4 6X16 4
12 | 05511—50215 7)Y é2%15 4
13 | 30187—57221 B ¥V R14—11—52 1 0.2
14 | 30287—23112 FUL YT —AT Iy b 1
15 | 30287—23121 F VY a VT — L% S 1
16 | 05511—50320 7Y ¥y $ 3% 20 4
17 | 04013—50120 RS 12X26X2.3 %

18 | 01125—50616 SWEJL k M6X16 6
19 | 084—1690 TU—FY 42— 1 0.3
20 | 30287—56191 F—HRawy F 1
21 | 30287—56141 bENR (T 7L —F) 1 0.2
22 | 30187—56111 L+/¥%3—-16—186 1 0.2
23 | 30187—23161 b F/33223—-16—74 1 0.2
24 | 30287 —46311 VIS—RZA DT 5w b 1 0.5
25 | 30287 —46321 LIS—F Z K 2 0.2
26 | 040—1460 7w i 2 10X 10 2 0.2
27 | 04013—50100 SERES 10X22X1.6 2
28 | 04013—50060 SERE 4 6X13X1.0 2
29 | 084—3600 EFZ T vF T4y 1
30 | 084—3593 d—H259FT4% 1
31 | 01125—50820 NESAEL M (SWHD M8 X 20 6
32 | 04013—50080 SRS 8X18X1.6 6
33 | 30187—15101 Iyvg v SB—10 1 1.5
34 | 05710—00520 A — 5% 5% 20 1
35 | 30287—15121 HSTF— ) 1 0.5
36 | 07510—10037 VAL b LLA—37 1 0.3
37 | 01125—50816 INEAAFRL b (SWHT) M8X 16 4
38 | 30287—56171 N b 1
39 | 30287—56181 N SA 1
40 | 30287—23351 FEFNL P AV A 1
41 | 30287—23361 X AR N B A Y =1 1
42 | 3028713113 T —A 1 2
43 | 03456-10512 AAFYTIESH R D M5 x 12 1
2009.11



AMQO9 E1TH8

2009.11

PFE "




ETE AMQO9

R HNo L = W om B B W 2 % | BHE L
1 | 30187—15101 IvigV SB—10 1
2 | 30287—11111 bS oy 2T — A 2 1
3 | 30287—11211 FSwo 7L —0Y 34 Y1 1 0.5
4 |01125—50820 INEFS AR b (SWHT) M8X20 2
5 | 30287—12142 WEE ok 4 — Ll 1 0.5
6 | 02153—50160 NAT v b M16 4
7 | 3018711311 TAr0—5 120W X 20L.X60P | 2 0.3
8 | 30187—11141 X7 YTy —2Z 2 0.2
0 | 08141—16004 i PN ) B 6004 LLU 2
10 | 02124—50080 Y SHEF | M8 6
11 | 30287—11161 BXEI 2 24 v R 2 0.3
12 | 3028711201 Yy V¥V Assy 2
13 | 30287—11171 S VoY 2
14 | 05511—50215 7YY é2X15 4
15 | 04013—50060 SRS 6X13X1.0 4
16 | 0897182025 K54 24— 70B—1825 4
17 | 04016—50100 IV RS-} 10X35%3.2 2
18 | 01125—51020 INESAFIL b (SWE) M 10X 20 2
19 | 30287 —49131 BBV VAST 1 0.2
20 | 04013—50100 FRES 10X22X1.6 3
21 | 02556—50100 272y 27Fy b M10 1
22 | 30287—49111 TY =Ty 1 0.5
23 | 05651—51045 YFUE VA $ 10X 45 1
24 | 05511—50320 Ty 4 3 X 20 2
25 | 05651—51040 FUEVA $ 10X 40 1
26 | 30287 —49141 O INT 1
27 | 30287 —46421 HBEITA4 Y 1 0.3
28 | 30287-12131 WEY AR A — L 9
29 | 30287-12221 py0—3H4 FR{t£Aa 2
30 | 01125-50825 INBARARIL  (SWA) 8
31 | 04013-50080 TES 8
32 | 30287-12211 pyO—3H4F 2
2009.11



Ya—hN s FA—H5—Ef

AMQO9

2009.11

+FE "




va—b - F—-Hr—ZZF AMO9

R HiNo R E e B W & K w B % | EEHE T ¥
1 | 30287—57211 Ya=—brErv Il 1 0.1
2 | 30287—57191 Ya—bFRyr vy Tty Iy 2 0.1
3 | 02024—50060 Y FHEF v b M6 8
4 | 30287—57311 Ya—bFr T2 1 0.1
5 | 30287—57221 LFENR(T2a—bFy o) 1 0.1
6 | 30287—57231 AP ¥ 2 1 0.1
7 | 061—6250 2 5 — 2 0.2
8 | 04013—50080 SRR 8x18x1.6 14
9 | 807—1004 S 4

10 | 05511—50320 =5 R | $3x20 5
11 | 30287—57111 2=k 1 0.2
12 | 30287—57411 HEHA R 1 0.1
13 | 040—2670 N S = 2 0.1
14 | 03054—50410 FRAXD(FALay 7} M4X10 2
15 | 02024—50040 IS 5 b M4 2
16 | 040—1720 N 1
17 | 30287—58111 ¥ a— MG 1 0.5
18 | 30287—58131 Yoo — bESZ (%) 1 0.1
19 | 30187—58141 Yoo — MEEZ (F) 1 0.1
20 | 30287—58151 Ya— b))y THES 3 0.1
21 | 30287—58121 Ya—boY S 3 0.1
22 | 04015—50060 SEE S 6X18%1.2 9
23 | 01025—50616 AR b (SWH) M6X16 6
24 | 30287—53312 F—-HTagr—2 1 1
25 | 084—4520 DY E 1 0.2
26 | 084—4540 V) A 1 0.2
27 | 01125—50820 INEARAERNL F (SWD M8 X 20 4
28 | 30187—53321 25 V=) 1 0.6
29 | 02124—50080 4;‘—;@- o B M8 9
30 | 082-8620 — & 1 0.4
31 | 30287—82211 E—-2T 5 vk 1 0.5
32 | 0115550820 INEFSAFIL b M8 X20 9
33 | 01025—50612 SAEENL F (SWH) M6X12 6
34 | 30287—59211 Y a-— bEEMEEEY 3 4 b 1 0.2
35 | 05411—10420 iy Sy )V A $ 4% 20 9
36 |30287—57161 Yt —AHF Y (¥ 2 — MEE) | 1 0.3
37 |03456—10812 ANERMIERX Y M8X12 2
38 |30287—59111 ¥ a2 — b EEDES 1 0.2
39 |04013—50100 S 10X22X1.6 1
40 | 30287—86111 E—- A HIN— 1 0.3
41 | 01125-50825 INBU A ARIL B (SWHT) M8 x 25 4
42

2009.11



e INRILER

AV

AMQO9 I:

fe!
.__.‘.I L 19 r Tt ..'.
. | / Ak
n U L I .
¢y -

- Pl e

R ‘
L ) LR RN T
?”u...f + /4N
R / .I r
‘o
....u & 4 Ihh

2009.11

PFE -




T « I\NRILEE AMO9

R HiNo BmFE W om 4 = H W% | TR
1 | 30287—13511 Ny FILE 1 0.3
2 | 30287—13521 NV P 1 0.4
3 | 01125—50820 MESRABELF (SWHD M8 X 20 10
4 | 01453—90816 79 Y VRSRARL b | M8X16 4
5 | 084—3070 NV ENRTY) 9T 2 0.1
6 | 30287—49121 1= SRV IV £ 1 0.4
7 | 01155—50820 INESAE R B M8 X 20 6
8 | 04013—50080 SR 4 8X18%X1.6 8
9 | 02124—50080 YISy b M8 12

10 | 30287—34151 BB 57— 1 0.2
11 | 30287 —46411 I — AL — 1 0.2
12 | 01055—50625 SHAFIL B M6 X 25 1

13 | 04013—50060 SRS 6X13X1.0 1

14 | 02556—50060 2Ty 7+ oy b M6 1

15 | 30287 —84611 HAETA Y H 3 — A 1 0.1
16 | 03024—50406 FRIFZY M4X6 2

17 | 30287 —84621 A7 A v H/3—- B 1 0.1
18 | 03024—50508 FARARY M5 X8 1

19 | 01155—50825 INESAFIL b M8 X 25 2

20 | 084—1513 TV 1 1
21 | 30287—63121 G H A 1 0.2
22 | 30287—63131 FEEHA 1 0.2
23 | 04512—50080 IS EESE M8 2

24 | 801—2257 yay:: b 5/16—24UNFX20 | 2

25 | 30287—63141 HEeR GETE) 1 0.2
26 | 30287—63151 HEER GETA) 1 0.2
27 | 01025—50820 ANEFRIL B M8 X 20 2

28 | 30287—63111 TS 1 0.3
29 | 081—0172 TV FFL—h 1

30 | 04512—50120 INTES M12 1

31 | 801—2255 FRAEIL b 7/16—20UNFx25 | 1

32 | 941—2393 ET7+— (M) 1/4X1/4X55 1

33 | 084—4590 V77— SimEEE 1 0.1
34 RT7I—H—=FEFA 2 2 XU U 2

35 | 086—1370 74X FL— b TV VEE 1

36 | 915—2004 +ZRAF AR B M5X16 1

37 A R A TV UEE 1

38 F AR vy vElsh 1

39 | 30287—84111 AN b H N — 1 0.3
40 | 061—9520 B ¢ 6HH 3

41 | 01025—50612 NAEEL F (SWHD M6X12 2

42 | 01025—50616 AAEL b (SWEE) M6X16 4

43 | 04015—50060 SRS 6X18X1.2 4

44 | 30287 —84122 AN b A= 2 1 0.2
45 | 56591-31121 ERAINIR— 2

2009.11



AMO9 I bO—JLER

15

2009.11

10

PFE -




asha—-vE AMO9

HHiNo wWom B s 7 N . N B & = % | BRdE T
1 | 30287—48111 Ya—bETFLIN— 1 0.2
2 | 02153—50100 NESAF Y P M10 1
3 | 706—1210 SRS v 1
4 | 929—4206 R4 10X24X2.3 1
5 | 02551—50100 Us v b M10 1
6 | 081—3930 =& 12—40 &7 o 1
7 | 0551150215 7)Y é 2X15 1
8 | 084—0073 Ya—bEFU4Y 1 0.2
9 | 05611—50616 V5V VB $6X16 1
10 | 050—4131 2 & - 1 0.2
11 | 03053—50820 AATY IR Y M8 X 20 2
12 | 30287—31112 1R1EH 1 2
13 | 083—3520 Aty MLV IN—=TF S 4w b 1 0.2
14 | 02024—50050 Y FEEF b M5 2
15 | 084—3510 28y PR LIT— 1 0.2
16 | 04013—50080 SRS 8x18x1.6 1
17 | 04516-10080 M s 34 1
18 | 02557 —50080 FA4aF v b M8 1
19 | 822—6301 =& g () 1

20 | 086—1361 AQy PATALY 1 0.3
21 | 3028732141 ¥a— MEERIL N — 1 0.2
22 | 0105550620 AR R M6 X 20 1
23 | 04013—50060 SERES 6X13X1.0 2
24 | 02557—50060 2Ty 7+ h M6 1
25 | 30287—32131 a2 — MEBIRE I YR 2 0.1
26 | 01055—50625 ANHEEL b M6 X 25 1
27 | 02024—50060 +SEEF oy b M6 5
28 | 30287—31221 Jv—Hf}T L — } 1 0.2
29 | 01025—50616 AAEL b (SW) M6X16 1
30 | 01055—50616 AR b M6X16 2
31 | 33174—81391 )L - J0O6—~1CS1S—D1 | 3
32 | 084—3200 LIiS—2 5 o F GEFT) 1 0.2
33 | 30287 —46141 A—Ho 5y FHR—F 1 0.1
34 | 56591—31121 S LYAVDATE 1
35 | 0890121415 T3V Ty a 80F —1215 2
36 | 084—3221 25y F LI —H ] 0.5
37 | 04612—10120 RhEE b X S—12 1
38 | 0401250120 SRS 12X22%X2.3 1
390 | 084—3231 LS—HR— k 1 0.2
40 | 05412—10520 r Sy A) VS i $ 5% 20 1
41 | 01453—50816 73 v IVRNAFRL b (B) M8X 16 1
42 | 02124—50080 B SEEF 5 b M8 3
A3 | 084—3271 H ALy TR 1
44 | 828—2192 73Ty a 80F —1220 1
45 | 04012—50060 S 6X18X1.6 1
46 | 01453—50612 75 VISR AFL - () M6X12 1
47 | 0202750060 735 v IANAT Y b (B) M6 2
48 | 084—3280 25y FFH N — 1 0.1
49 | 30287 —46112 d—H2FyFLIt— 1 0.1
50 | 084—23260 S5F x v b2y —Hil 1 0.2
2009.11

11




AMO9 I hAO—IJLER

1,,.1! 7-9CG 2009.11

12




ahAO—JLER AMO9

R HiNo P E S T S R = 7 A% | T
51 | 084—3250 ATV (FFxy b) 1 0.1
52 | 084—3240 FF xy b LbIv— 1 0.1
53 | 02053—50060 ATy b (SWH M6 1
54 | 30287—41121 FEHEL /Y- B 1 0.2
55 | 30287—41111 FEHLIN— A 1 0.2
56 | 01154—51050 /INESA R B M 10X 50 1
57 | 04013—50100 SRS 10X22X%X1.6 2
58 | 02556—50100 270w 2F s b M10 1
59 | 01053—51280 yay:iEip o) M12 X80 1
60 | 02558—50120 +4 a2+ h M12 1
61 | 04013—50120 SRS 12X26X%X2.3 2
62 | 084—3430 Los—-FE8a .y R 1 0.2
63 | 835—2554 2w Fxy F (LAY 2
64 | 061—3441 LIS—FBT — A 1 0.1
65 | 061—3441B BE PRt 2 0.1
66 | 061—3650 IV a T v— b 1 0.1
67 | 005—4540 /s 1
68 | 082—3490 =X 12507 H 1
69 | 081—7230 oy Fxy F(LE) 2
70 | 02153—50080 INESAT w b M8 2
71 | 30287—41311 SRVA |- SwiE Y 1 0.2
72 | 04013—50080 SERES 8X18X1.6 2
73 | 05511—52515 7Yy $2.5%X15 2
74 | 30287—41411 FEHT — A 1 0.3
75 | 30287 —41511 FEHT y F 1 0.5
76 | 084—3600 ETV T 9FI4Y 1 0.5
77 | 084—3593 =K F9FTLY 1 0.5

2009.11

13




AMO9 F—75B

2009.11

PFE

14




F—48 AMO9

RN T I B W & K o T % T
1 | 3028755151 7 o 77 iy 1 1.5
2 | 30287—55111 wals &y, 1 1
3 | 05712—00535 M AL — 5X5X35 2
4 | 040—0470 RFPY VT —2R 1
5 | 08141—06204 R—ARFTY U 6204 LLU 1
6 | 02124—50080 Y FEEF b M8 2
7 | 30187—55171 TS —)) 2R 1
8 | 07511—10039 VUL b L.B—39L v F 1 0.5
9 | 30187—55161 wile &y kvl 1 1

10 | 04015—50080 SERES 8§X26X%3.2 1

11 | 04517—50080 IS IS () MS8L 1

12 | 01185—50820 SARL N (ERL) M8I. %25 (7T) 1

13 | 30287—54111 A — HE 1 1.2
14 | 30287—54121 A — HhH 1 1.2
15 | 3028754311 x— H R 2 1.5
16 | 0105550612 FNHRIL B M6X12 4

17 | 30287 —54201 ¥y —FRI) b Assy 2

18 | 01052—50620 NAFIL b M6X20 (4T) 2

19 | 02053—50060 ay:: Al M6 2

20 | 04512—50060 IS IS M6 2

21 | 05712—05515 g AL — 5X5X15 2

22 | 05712—05530 AL ¥ — 5% 5X 30 1

23 | 30287—51111 Tx—LFY Ry IR 1 2
24 | 04714—00080 /N F M8 1

25 | 01055—50812 NEFSHAFEIL b M8X12 1

26 | 06312—30308 75 PT3/8 1

27 | 0950—203508 A NY— )L TC20358 2

28 | 0950—204208 T4 NT—0 TC20428 1

29 | 08101—06004 B LRFTY VY 6004 4

30 | 04611—10420 REM A R—42 1

31 | 30287—51321 74— A 1 1.7
32 | 0571200550 AL+ — 5% 5X50 1

33 | 30287—51311 A W 1 2
34 | 30287—54211 A — i 1 2
35 | 04612—10170 A b X S—17 2

36 | 30187—51121 7 % — bk 4 — LS 1 1.7
37 | 01125—50820 INEAAFIL b (SWH) M8 X 20 3

38 | 031—0340 RPN VT r—2 2 1.2
39 | 08141—16203 A RFTY VP 6203LLU 2

40 | 01125—50816 INEFSAFIL b (SWHT) M8X16 4

41 | 0890202320 Twia 80B—2020 2

2009.11

15




AMO9 FEiHB

7-9G 2009.11

16




o om A R

BRE AMO9Y

H.HiNo W mE s W 3 % | FEHE ¥
1 | 084—8473 AT AE ik PATE 1 0.1
2 | 04013—50060 SERES: 6X13X1.0 5
3 | 02024—50060 H 5 EEF 5 b M6 2
4 | 085—8430 Ny T ) L 1 0.2
5 | 30287—81321 )Ny T ) —H# RN b 2
6 | 753—1113 ISy T — 40B19L 1
7 | 085—8071 NyTF I (+)r—71n 1
8 | 085—8041 oy FY(=)r—7Tn 1
9 | 006—0020 Ny T Y TLISy F 1

10 | 30287—81311 Ny TFUE 1

11 | 01125—50816 INEFSA AL R (SWD M8X16 4
12 | 04013—50080 SRS 8X18X1.6 6
13 | 31284—81151 5 4 b ASSY 1
14 | 31284—81171 BEk 12V21W 1 0.1
15 | 30287—13531 54 b AT — 1
16 | 01155—50820 NESAERIL B M8X20 2
17 | 02124—50080 B ISy b M8 2
18 | 081—8310 TV VAL 9F(F -] 1 0.1
19 | 752—1004—2 TV VAAL yFHIN— 1
20 | 752—1004K TV U F— 1
21 | 086—0510 BHLIN—Z 4 w5 F 3 0.2
22 | 908—1225 +ZANAFEL  (SWH) M5 X 20 3
23 | 30287—31211 A4 9 F VL —k 1
24 | 02024—50050 H 5 EEF vy b M5 4
25 | ESB0082 a7 N I 1 0.3
26 | 01055—50616 A EIL b M6X16 2
| 27 | 04013—50060 SERE S 6X13X1.0 1
28 | 061—9520 B ¢ 6 1
29 | 068—8041 AR =2y — TN 1
30 | 30287—81112 IN— R X 1 1
31 | 086—0520 B LIN—2Z2 4 9y F<25F | 3
32 | 03054—50516 FARINRY M5 X 16 3
33 | 30287-31231 AL YFTL— k2 9
2009.11

17




ATy 7780

AMO9

2009.11

18

PFE




27yhEE AMO9

5. HiNo G A= R W H A | EHE T
1 | 30287—87291 A F A (VAL —E) 1
2 | 084—9150 2Ty K GEH—2) 1
3 | 30287—87331 AT 9 H(F—RS v F) 1
4 | E000040 &5 )L (]G 1
5 | E000042 B 50U 3EH X) 1
6 | S9999—0007 EHIRN(Hr3-) 1
7 | $9999—0009—1 EHINIL (F—Hfah~—2) 1
8 | S9999—0010 LS5~ (T~ —2) 1
9 | 79G—AMO09 Z 7 v Jr (B5&ENo) 1

10 | 79G03—AMO08 25w K (T—9G) 1
11 | 79G01—AMOS8 AT I (BfE/ SR L) 1
12 | E000062 A5 9 H (A4 LVEERER) 1
13 | E000064—1 AF 9 H(FI4 2Rz V) 1
14 | S9999—0065—1 | AT v (BBREY T v F) 1
15 | S9999—0066 AT h GEITY T v F) 1
16 | S9999—0038 259 h (275 -ERER) 1
17 | S9999—0063 T J (O — ) 1

19

2009.11




T3

EFIL20P237 2414 7 0126-E1

COIRERI D OBmESIEBSDRIIC E #FOEET,
"E>T 791965 (X E791965 &%V £7,

Pre

20

20124



() 20B437 TIVDBES

MODEL  20B437
TIFE UTleEd J—R&ES(E 060523YD T9

CODE 060523YD e s
06052300 ERIELTLEE LY,

COIVIVDETFIVESIE 20B437 TT,
YA TESIE OIM2E1 TIH 0112 ERBIFLTLIEELY.




0 “l|2484? 62376 |

5

FORM MS3204 REV L 11/28/2011

REPLACES FORM MS3204 REV K 04/11/2011
FILE IN SECT. 2 OF SERVICE MANUAL

*

20P200

lllustrated Parts List
Model Series

model 20P237
type 0126-ET

-1 2 H—
2 o H =y R
ATy bty b
3 Fxy T L R—
4.-< 75—
T4 KA —I
J AN D ]
)42 RAR—A
63> hO—JLER
1AL AR—A
I E—H
R

PRINTED IN U.S.A.

A.
BRIGGS&STRATTON
v -~

COPYRIGHT by BRIGGS & STRATTON CORPORATION
All rights reserved. No part of this material may be reproduced or transmitted, ||
in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying,
recording or by any information storage and retrieval system, without permission
in writing from Briggs & Stratton Corporation.




20P200

lilustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
3204-2 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

1-1



20P237-0126-E1

51 UNo. HBmES B Lk
0001 794849 NF—=TFE2TY)
0002 698340 TJyia/o—IL Fubk (Magneto Side)
0003 391086S 4L —IL (Magneto Side)
0012 694953 9305 —R HRyk
0015 |691686 TAIRLY TS5
0016 794717 Do 0% 7k
0017 695434 R—IL RPYLY
0018A (791412 D Plr—R Ari—
0019 698340 Jwia/—JL Fuk (PTO Side)
0020 391086S AL o—IL (PTO Side)
0021 799857 AAINTaIL FryT
0022 794825 1~ (Crankcase Cover/Sump)
0024 222698S Z294AHRA4—IL F—
0025 792117 EXRLTELTY (Standard)
0025 (792144 ERLTELT) (.020 Oversize)
0026 792026 2ok O] (Standard)
0026 792073 D2 Al (-020 Oversize)
0027 690975 EXAREY Oug
0028 696581 EARM B
0029 694691 AR T4>7 Bk
0030 (694692 ARDT42 AYE Tay—
0032 690976 o (Connecting Rod)
0046 795697 AL v Tk
0146 690979 RAZYT F—
0170 794833 AR (Crankcase Cover/Sump)
0219  [693578 Hixtr— X7
0220 691724 i — (Governor Gear)
0287 699234 = (Dipstick Tube)
0306 (697240 D) H— —)LF
0307 794822 T~ (Cylinder Shield)
0523 695344 AT —
0524 691876 TANGT— —IL
0525 695343 TANT—2 Fa—7T
0529 |791822 Jaityk
0552 (694674 BisxFr—o95200 Ty
0718 690959 Ry—T42%9 EV (Cylinder)
0718A |695178 Ar—T427 EV (Head)
0725 696756 E—k —ILF
0741 691288 RAZVYT X7
0742 |692564 ELG L=
0746  |694679 FARD= T P
0842 691031 A=V G = (Dipstick Tube)
0847 695342 FANGT =2 /Fa—T7t2T)
0998A |696683 AAIL INA4F
1351 794847 AR (Cylinder Shield)
1427 695757 N7 Foud

1-2



20P200

1095 VALVE GASKET SET

T\
\ 51A

ges C©

1022

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
3204-3 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011



20P237-0126-E1

5.t LNo. HBRES B Lk
0003 391086S AL —IL (Magneto Side)
0005 794871 ':‘,,-rl):.zﬁ‘— ~w Used Before Code Date 11032900
0005 799860 '*}l):..fﬁ— -’\\_‘;;l-f Used After Code Date 11032800
0007 694872 D)o F—=~yk HR7yk
0012 694953 DS95—2K ARk
0013 794829 T (Cylinder Head)
0020 391086S A4 —IL (PTO Side)
0033 697576 e . A
0034 795199 AT7—9 N7
0035 |694865 INIVT RTI)y (Intake)
0036 694865 NILT RTYUG (Exhaust)
0042 499586 INIVT F—ii—
0045 690977 INILT ARyk
0051 694874 AT—9 ARTYE
0051A (694875 AT—0 HARk
0163 692277 IF7—9—F HRrvk
0192 690083 AOyh—F—L FOXARE—
0337 491055S A=Y TS5
0358 795201 Iy ARTyktyk
0362 [698041 RAIN—DTZY9 L—ILk
0383 [19576S RIN—PIZHF LT
0635 [691909 RAIN=5TFZ45 T—}h (Alternator)
0798 697890 T (Rocker Arm)
0868 794086 INILT =L
0883 |695398 IxY—Xk ARk
0914 794827 - 3 (Rocker Cover)
1022 690971 Ayh—Hh/N\— HR5 vk
1023A (698042 Owvh— Hhii—
1026 695177 j*:}f/j_ |:|~;;|~3 Used Before Code Date 11032900
1026 799862 Twia AaykR Used After Code Date 11032800
1029 690972 Avi— F—la
1095 795200 INILT HRrybtyk
1100 791959 AYyA—F—L EfRvk
1171 794828 A9k (Rocker Cover)

2-2



20P200

97A

135A
D

532 369 @

975A
137A @

121A CARBURETOR OVERHAUL KIT

98A
@ 127A O

125

108F

97

122

1189

121 CARBURETOR OVERHAUL KIT

98A | g 127A O

137| o

.59

122

0 S1IA@ 1"&.
O

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

3204-4

11/29/2011

3-1



20P237-0126-E1

5.t LNo. HBRES B Lk
0051 694874 A2T7—9 HARrvk
0051A (694875 AT—0 HR7rk
0095A (690718 T~ (Throttle Valve)
0097 796334 AQvkIL vk
0097A 696387 ARQYkIL w7k
0098A |695408 TFARIWRE—F Fwhk
0104A |694918 Erooo—k Ev
0105A |696136 ——kizo—k N7
0108A (696143 Fa—o N)LT
0109F 793162 Fa—o ¥k
0117 696134 A Tk (Standard) Used Before Code Date 08061800
0117 796080 A2 Txyhk (Standard) Used After Code Date 08061700
0118 696135 ALY vk (High Altitude) Used Before Code Date 08061800
0118 796128 A Dy (High Altitude) Used After Code Date 08061700
0121 796137 A —m—F—IL Ty Used After Code Date 09061700
0121A 696146 A —im—iF—IL Fuhk Used Before Code Date 08061800
0122 694876 FodLA— RAA—Y Used Before Code Date 08061800
0122 796315 FodLARA— AR—H Used After Code Date 08061700
0125 [796122 FrITLE—
0127A (690727 FEF T
0130A |696139 ARykIL LT
0133A |694914 FyvdLA— 70—}
0135 698780 e Fa—7 Used After Code Date 08061700
0135A |696142 ¥ Fa1—7 Used Before Code Date 08061800
0137 698781 ARILz70—k AR5 vE Used After Code Date 08061700
0137A  |695426 Roz0—k AR vk Used Before Code Date 08061800
0163 692277 EF—G)—=FHErak
0369 695422 RryL7a—k A7 Used Before Code Date 08061800
0632 695917 HisF— ZATY5 /)08 Used Before Code Date 08061800
0632A 796324 HixF— RTYG /)0y Used After Code Date 08061700
0633B |690998 Fa—J/ALF =Tk —I)L
0975 698783 Z0—k R Used After Code Date 08061700
0975A |696138 Za—k R Used Before Code Date 08061800
1127A 695407 - S (Float Bowl to Carburetor Body)

3-2



832

676D

677Agg

20P200

Hlustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

3204-5

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

11/29/2011

4-1



20P237-0126-E1

5.t LNo. HBRES 227 Lk

0300B [794948 T

0613 794846 o (Muffler)

0613B |794844 T~ (Muffler)

0676D |794213 RIT7— TA47LI45—
0677A |699776 T~ (Muffler Deflector)

0751 794839 Ty v— (Stop Wire)

0832 |796384 77— H—F

0836 699234 T~ (Muffler Guard)

0883 695398 IxYJ—R+ TRk

4-2



20P200

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

3204-6

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

11/29/2011

9-1



20P237-0126-E1

51 UNo. HBmES B Lk

0011B  |696750 )=t Ty

0023 794812 722414 —IL

0037 795715 724 RA—IL H—F
0037A |699047 I2A4RA—IL H—F
0053C 795017 ARy (Carburetor)
0055A |696710 PP E o3 e S W S o o s r

0058 693389 RAA—R— O—7J (Cut To Required Length)
0060A 699334 AZ—Z—O—7F H1)yT

0065 699851 =S (Rewind Starter)
0078 791680 T+~ (Flywheel Guard)
0078A 699205 T~ (Flywheel Guard)
0163 692277 IF—FY—F #ARFb

0304 795699 JO7— n\Houy

0305 699481 T~ (Blower Housing)
0332 794824 Tk (Flywheel)

0363 19203 T74HRA—IL T5—

0455 795011 T72A4RA—IL hoT

0456 692299 7)4533y FL—b

0459 281505S ZFxzvk D8
0472A 791958 N I7bDFI—0 /7

0528 793006 7o947— K—ZA (Cut To Required Length)
0597 691696 - (Pawl Friction Plate)
0608A |699335 ) IJAR RA—H—

0610 794541 AoT—9 TLAZ—
0668B |794539 AN—4

0689 [691855 YHay RATYLH

0695 698807 T~ (Ring Gear)
0727A |697465 ABR—=B—RZ4T J1\—
0731D (794550 AL— F—p

0731E |793174 A/— T—F

0732 699200 s (Starter Drive Cover)
0756 794839 Tyl dr—
0892A |791944 F— RAYF

0930 696709 oAk A—F

0976 |[793382 FrILA— T34 —
0990A |794696 F—tvhk

1005 794815 2244 —)L T7r

1011 794544 AEER Fa—g

1070 794821 o (Flywheel Fan)
1196 £99166 o (Snow Hood)
1196B 798785 T+ (Snow Hood)

1210 498144 =) — /2T T 7T (Pulley) (Pulley)
1211 498144 T—)— /AT T T7 1T (Spring) (Spring)
1230 699847 Ay (Control Bracket)
1251 696762 ARS— =)Lk

1251A |790471 AS— =Lk

1252 699481 o (Snow Shield)
1288 794838 Tk (Snow Hood)

1318 698111 AR/—T7—K 7

1352 795016 +whk (Spark Plug Shield)

92



20P200

265 (2

267 ©

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
3204-7 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

6-1



20P237-0126-E1

5 UNo. S amES 2 ¥R LS
0188 699479 T~ (Control Bracket)
0190 699220 o (Fuel Tank)
0209 [694867 Hinty— RF)o5
0211 (695307 BINF—=TARIL RTIVT
0222G  |795848 avkA—J)L T357rvbk
0227 694864 HAFarro—)L Lsi—
0265 |691024 r—u 9307
0267 699492 = (Casing Clamp)
0271A |695381 arvka—)L La—
0278 792008 WAL S (Governor Control Lever) Used Before Gode Date 09101900
0278 798196 Jwisde— (Governor Control Lever) Used After Code Date 09101800
0281 697268 avkO0—)L AL
0404 795759 WADZ (Governor Crank)
0410 695382 avka—iL Yoy
0504 695383 20 G232 Dyre—tybk
0505 691251 +vk (Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101900
0505 793515 JFybk (Governor Control Lever) Used After Code Date 09101800
0562 793216 IV (Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101900
0562 798197 ALk (Governor Control Lever) Used After Code Date 09101800
0604A 696758 avkA—JL hsi—
0614 691620 ayiA— BV (Governor Crank)
0615 694676 HixF— 9Tk YF—F (Governor Gear) Used Before Code Date 08021500
0616  |795758 ANF— 9527
0632 695917 HisF— RTYG /)05 Used Before Code Date 08061800
0663 699854 =S (Control Panel)
0663A 795088 S (Control Panel)
0668 694257 AN—t (Control Bracket)
0773  [694258 J iz ™
1138 694255 e o (Control Bracket)
1230 699847 Ry R (Control Bracket)

6-2



20P200

10-16 AMP

474D

NOTE: All stators use a No. 1119 mounting screw. &
NOTE: The proper flywheel part number and/or the alternator magnet size will

determine the altermnator type or output. See repair instruction manual
for additional information.

1119 &

415A .‘{fa
813
Cr
493A "%
579 @
&
972A 7502

187

601

187D

lilustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

3204-8

11/29/2011

7-1



20P237-0126-E1

5 H UNo. MmES 2 Fh Lk

0187 791766 PREL Sq2 (15" Long)(Cut to Required Length)
0187A |791869 a3 = N L
0187D [791879 o3 & M I

0190 699220 T~ (Fuel Tank)
0309B 698162 AR —H— T—H—

0333 492341 FIVYTIT vk

0334 699477 T (Magneto Armature)
0356 692603 AbyT JA¥—

0356J |793206 AbuT DA —

0356P |795849 AbwT A —
0415A 699337 254

0442 790282 T~ (Starter Strap)
0474D |695466 AILAR—A (10-16 Amp Regulated)
0493A |691177 RIT42T7 T3k

0501 797375 L¥alL—4%

0503 691532 AG—a— RbowT

0526 690297 = (Regulator)

0578A |792576 DA T7rLT)

0579 691029 Fuhk (Starter Cable)

0601 791850 R—R 9527

0697 795012 T+ (Drive Cap)

0813 690635 o P

0851 692424 RIN—=5TS545 a—5F)

0878 398661 AILER—R N—FRRA

0957B |698109 AR FouT (Plastic)

0958 698180 a3 S @] o, AN | V) (Plastic)

0972A (694260 A 229 (Plastic)

0990A [794696 *—tvhk

1119 699772 v (Alternator)

1-2





